atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
Zones 1 and 2
1.19
EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE
2
Phone +34 945 601 381
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
We are committed to working closely with our

6.3 - 4~6.3
10 - 6.3~10
16 - 10~16
20 - 16~20
25 - 20~25
T - Low V. Autotrip
NONC - Aux. Contact
T.NONC - Low V. Autotrip+ Aux. Contact
11.2
6
Phone +34 945 601 381
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE
REFERENCES EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE
REFERENCES RATED ON/OFF CAPACITY DESCRIPTION
MSP0.16 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.1~0.16
MSP0.16.T 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.1~0.16+LOW V. AUTOTRIP
MSP0.16.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.1~0.16+AUX. CONTACT
MSP.16T.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.1~0.16+LOW V. AUTOTRIP+AUX. CONTACT
MSP0.25 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.16~0.25
MSP0.25.T 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.16~0.25+LOW V. AUTOTRIP
MSP0.25.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.16~0.25+AUX. CONTACT
MSP0.25.T.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE 0.16~0.25+LOW V.  AUTOTRIP+AUX. CONTACT
MSP0.4 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.25~0.4
MSP0.4.T 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.25~0.4+LOW V. AUTOTRIP
MSP0.4.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.25~0.4+AUX. CONTACT
MSP0.4.T.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.25~0.4+LOW V. AUTOTRIP+AUX. CONTACT
MSP0.63 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.4~0.63
MSP0.63.T 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.4~0.63+LOW V. AUTOTRIP
MSP0.63.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.4~0.63+AUX. CONTACT
MSP0.63.T.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.4~0.63+LOW V. AUTOTRIP+AUX. CONTACT
MSP1 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.63~1
MSP1.T 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.63~1+LOW V. AUTOTRIP
MSP1.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.63~1+AUX. CONTACT
MSP1.T.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 0.63~1
MSP1.6 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 1~1.6
MSP1.6.T 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 1~1.6+LOW V. AUTOTRIP
MSP1.6.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 1~1.6+AUX. CONTACT
MSP1.6.T.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 1~1.6+LOW V. AUTOTRIP+AUX. CONTACT
MSP2.5 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 1.6~2.5
MSP2.5.T 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 1.6~2.5+LOW V. AUTOTRIP
MSP2.5.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 1.6~2.5+AUX. CONTACT
MSP2.5.T.NONC 65kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 1.6~2.5+LOW V. AUTOTRIP+AUX. CONTACT
MSP4 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 2.5~4
MSP4.T 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 2.5~4+LOW V. AUTOTRIP
MSP4.NONC 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 2.5~4+AUX. CONTACT
MSP4.T.NONC 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 2.5~4+LOW V. AUTOTRIP+AUX. CONTACT
MSP6.3 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 4~6.3
MSP6.3.T 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 4~6.3+LOW V. AUTOTRIP
MSP6.3.NONC 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 4~6.3+AUX. CONTACT
MSP6.3.T.NONC 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 4~6.3+LOW V. AUTOTRIP+AUX. CONTACT
MSP10 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 6.3~10
MSP10.T 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 6.3~10+LOW V. AUTOTRIP
MSP10.NONC 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 6.3~10+AUX. CONTACT
MSP10.T.NONC 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 6.3~10+LOW V. AUTOTRIP+AUX. CONTACT
MSP16 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 10~16
MSP16.T 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 10~16+LOW V. AUTOTRIP
MSP16.NONC 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 10~16+AUX. CONTACT
MSP16.T.NONC 16kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 10~16+LOW V. AUTOTRIP+AUX. CONTACT
MSP20 12kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 16~20
MSP20.T 12kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 16~20+LOW V. AUTOTRIP
MSP20.NONC 12kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 16~20+AUX. CONTACT
MSP20.T.NONC 12kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 16~20+LOW V. AUTOTRIP+AUX. CONTACT
MSP25 12kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 20~25
MSP25.T 12kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 20~25+LOW V. AUTOTRIP
MSP25.NONC 12kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 20~25+AUX. CONTACT
MSP25.T.NONC 12kA EX MOTOR PROTECTION MODULE, 20~25+LOW V. AUTOTRIP+AUX. CONTACT
7
Phone +34 945 601 381
atex@atexdelvalle.com | www.atexdelvalle.com
ATEX TERMINAL BOXES